
Arabic Sweets
Honey Munchkins Awama .....................
Anise Cookies Asabe Zeinab ......
Honey Pretzels Mushabak ....................
Al Basha Harissa ......................
Coconut Square Cake Harissa ............
Black Seed Qizha Cake ..........................
Keriza Pudding .........................
Halawet el Jibn ............................

Sweet Wraps Warbat
Cheese Warbat ........................................ 
Cream Warbat .......................................
Walnut Warbat .......................................... 

Maamoul
Ajwa Dates Maamoul..............................
Aleppo Pistachio Maamoul....................
Walnut Maamoul........................................
Black Seed Maamoul..............................

Cookies 
Shortbread Cookie Ghraybeh................
Seasame Cookies Barazek.....................
Seasame Roll with Dates.........
Bracelet Cookie with Dates...........
Assorted Petit Four .............................

عوامة
أصابع زينب

مشبك
هريسة الباشة

هريسة
قزحة

حلاوة السميد
حلاوة الجبن

جبنة 
 قشطة

جوز

عجوة
فستق

جوز
قزحة

غريبة
برازق

برازق بالعجوة
كعك اساور

تشكيلة 

حلويات مشكلة

وربات

معمول

 كعكة

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

 
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$8.00

Katayef
  
Cheese Katayef .......................................
Walnut Katayef .........................................

Baklava
Pistachio Baklava ..................................
Walnut Baklava .........................................
Cashew Baklava ......................................
Turkish Baklava .......................
Pistachio Baklava Rolls ..............
Walnut Baklava Rolls ....................
Cashew Baklava Rolls ..................
Pistachio Baklava Roll Bracelet  
Pistachio Pockets Surrah .............
Cashew Pockets Surrah .................
Pistachio Dolma Rolls ......
Ballourieh ............................
Bird Nest......................................... 
Bird Nest Large.......................

فستق
جوز
كاجو

 تركية بالفستق
أصابع فستق

أصابع جوز
اصابع كاجو
اساور فستق
صرة فستق
صرة كاجو

أصابع فستق تركية
بلورية عدة أنواع

عش البلبل
عش البلبل كبير

جبنة
جوز

بقلاوة

     قطايف

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$1.50
$1.50

Drinks
Palestinian Mineral Water........... 
Arabic Coffee.................................
Regular Coffee...........................
Turkish Coffee.................................
Tea..............................................................
Tamarind Juice...................................
Hibiscus Juice.......................................
Lemonade.........................................

Knafeh
Custom Message Available on Tray Order
Knafeh On Grill Available as Fine or Coarse

Nabulsi Fine ............................. 
Nabulsi Coarse ........................
On Grill Small...........................
On Grill Large .............................

Chocolate
Flavors: Milk Chocolate, Strawberry, White 
Chocolate. Shape: Bar or Heart
Custom Message Available on Large Order

Dubai Chocolate.........................
Dubai Chocolate Large ......

شوكولاتة دبي
شوكولاتة دبي كبير

مياه معدنية
قهوة عربية

قهوة أمريكية
قهوة تركية

شاي
تمرهندي

كركديه
ليموناضة

 نابلسية ناعمة
نابلسية خشنة

 عالشواية صغير 
 عالشواية كبير

شوكولاتة

مشروبات

كنافة

$5.00
$15.00

$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



Menu
Call to Place Your Order:
(708) 233-0826

7311 W 87th St
Bridgeview, IL 60455

Join Our Email List 
for 10% Coupon 

Follow: @AlBashaSweetsCo

Welcome to
Al Basha Sweets Co

Authentic Arabic Sweets
Taste of Tradition

Est. 1989

Follow Online for Upcoming Specials, Sales & Events


